TARIFF SHEET

Mutual Fund

Transaction type /
Scheme type

Purchase/
Switch

Redemption

SIP

Equity/Balance

Debt

Cash

Others

Note:

1. The above rates would be charged/collected from the client at the time of transaction.

2. Brokerage rate mentioned would be considered in percentage terms.

3. The rates would be inclusive of Service Tax.

4. NJ reserves the right to deduct the brokerage from future transactions, in case of any pending dues.
5. Brokerage structure for "Others" include all schemes not covered under Equity, Debt & Cash.

Name of the Client:

Introducer's Name:

Introducer's Code:

Client
Signature

06/14

x

Introducer
Signature
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TARIFF SHEET

Capital Market

Transaction Type/Capital
Market Segment

Buy

Sell

SIP

Direct Equity

Minimum Brokerage
0.50% or 0.25 paise per
share whichever is higher

Minimum Brokerage
0.50% or 0.25 paise per
share whichever is higher

Minimum Brokerage
0.50% or 0.25 paise per
share whichever is higher

NA
Debt Minimum Brokerage Minimum Brokerage
0.50% or 0.25 paise per [0.50% or 0.25 paise per -
share whichever is higher | share whichever is higher
NA
Liquid Minimum Brokerage Minimum Brokerage
0.05% or 0.25 paise per [0.05% or 0.25 paise per -
share whichever is higher | share whichever is higher
Note:

1. Minimum Brokerage of 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher will be charged for all the

Transactions (Both Buy & Sell) except for liquid transactions.

2. Maximum 2.5% brokerage on transaction value will be charged (Both Buy & Sell).
3. Service Tax on Brokerage will be charged as applicable.
4. Securities Transaction Tax (STT) applicable as per delivery & non delivery on turnover.
5. Stamp Duty Applicable State wise as per delivery and non-delivery will be levied on turnover.
6. SEBI Turnover Tax 0.0001% will be charged on turnover.
7. Transaction Charges will be charged @ 0.0031% for NSE and 0.0035% for BSE on turnover.
Name of the Client: Client X 07/14
Signature
Authorised Person’s Authorised Person
Name: Signature [x
Authorised Person’s
Code:
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